
Robert Yalda, P.E., T.E. 
Public Works Director 

City Engineer 

Anna Ford 
Executive Assistant  II 

Benjamin Chan, P.E., T.E. 
Deputy Public Works Director 

Pauline Rubio-Brownell 
Executive Assistant 

Alex Farassati 
Environmental 

Services Supervisor  
afarassati@cityofcalabasas.com 

(818) 224-1680 

Hali Aziz-Goktapeh 
Assistant 

 Transportation Planner 
hazizgoktapeh@cityofcalabasas.com 

(818) 224-1673 

Vacant 
Associate Civil Engineer 

 

Luis Hernandez 
Public Works Inspector 

jhernandez@cityofcalabasas.com 
(818) 224-1684 

Traffic & Transportation 
Commission 

Environmental Commission 

Tatiana Holden, P.E.  
Senior Civil Engineer 
tholden@cityofcalabasas.com 

(818) 224-1674 

Edward Hernandez 
Maintenance Technician 

ehernandez@cityofcalabasas.com 
(818) 224-1685 

Heather Melton 
Landscape Manager 
hmelton@cityofclabasas.com 

(818) 224-1686 

Tom McCall 
Assistant Landscape 

Manager 
tmccall@cityofcalabasas.com 

(818) 224-1695 

Transportation/Transit 

   Street Maintenance/Inspection 

      Landscape  Maintenance 

   Engineering & Project Management  
   

Environmental Services 

Laura Grant 
Executive Assistant 

Meghedi Darabedian  - Counter 

Maralyn Gold – School Safety 
Philip Brooks – School Safety 

Part Time/Hourly 
Bryan Salguero 

Assistant Engineer 
bsalguero@cityofcalabasas.com 

(818) 224-1676 

 

Larry Edmonson 
Senior Public Works 

Inspector 
ledmonson@cityofcalabasas.com 

(818) 224-1683 
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